MERCRUISER (500 5C GEN IV GM 502%-2 1391-133E)
Serial Mbr Range: 00456483 THRU OF877642 ()

¥ ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS [SERIAL # 0D 456423 OD7E3E75)

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 260794 2 |PLATE KIT 1
3 10 15001 SCREW [#8-16 » 875) 4
4 216470 3|BRACKET-Electrical Mount 1
5 10 ATE12|SCREW 37516+ 1.250) 3
A 13 35048 | LOCKMWASHER [.375) 3
7 23 90523 SPACER 3
a2 aa 11178 | BREAKER-Circuit [50 AMP) 1
9 13 26996 | LOCKMWAASHER [#10) 2
10 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 2
11 10 45662 | SCREW [H10-32 « 875) 2
12 11 B1356|MUT [#10-32) 2
13 29 96054 | SOLEMOID-Starter 1
14 10 98253 | SCREW [.250-20 « 500) 2
13 a4 73139416| CABLE ASSEMELY [RED] [35.500 |1 1
16 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER [.250) 2
17 11 94330 |MNUT [ 250-20) 2
18 13 26995 |LOCKMWASHER [#8) 2
19 11 26419 |MUT [H8-32) 2
20 13611 | SENDER-QIl Temperature 1
1 972574 1 |SEMDER-water Temperature 1
21 497344 1 |SEMDER - ater Temperature [Dua |OFPT i}
22 215425| SEMDER-OIl Prezsure 1
22 37293 | SEMDER-0Il Prezsure [Dual) OPT 5
23 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER [#10] 3
24 11 45076 MUT [#10-32) 3
25 22 E4013|REDUCER 1
26 32 FVEI0 'WRAPPING 1
27 173164 2| IGMITION KIT 1
28 10 43668 | SCREW [.250-20 » . 750] 4
29 13 21272 | LOCKMAASHER [ 250 Internal] 4
a0 816463 COIL 1
Kl 10 49668 | SCREW [.250-20 « . 750] 2
32 12 29245 '"WASHER 2
K] 11 BRI MUT [ 250-20) 2
34 11 BE219|NUT [#10-32) 2
] 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 2
36 22 36492 | BUSHIMG-Reducer 1




